TMI andSUNTOare thebrandsof TOLLmicroelectronic www.toll-semi.com
TMI3253/S/T V1.6 – 2020.11 1
TMI3253/S/T
600kHz 18V 3A Synchronous COT Step-Down Converter
Features
 70mΩ/35mΩ Low RDS(ON) internal FETs
 High Efficiency Synchronous-Mode
Operation

TS3: Device Code
XXX: Inside Code
Order Information
Part Number Package Top Marking Quantity/Reel
TMI3253 SOT23-6 TM3XXX 3000
TMI3253S SOT23-6 TS3XXX 3000
TMI3253T SOT23-6 TT3XXX 3000
TMI3253/S/T devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
TMI andSUNTOare thebrandsof TOLLmicroelectronic www.toll-semi.com
TMI3253/S/T V1.6 – 2020.11 3
TMI3253/S/T